
Celestyal Experience
OFFER FARES

2024 €

Offer 2024:

Celestyal Experience Gross Fares in EURO (per person/per cruise)

All prices are per-person, based on a double occupancy of the stateroom and are quoted in Euro (€). Celestyal Experience fares include accommodation on board in the booked category,

on-board dining and complimentary select drinks and beverages during food service hours, all port and service charges and entertainment program on board. Moreover an €75 discount

for pre-booked shore excursions is included. Booking window is June 26th, 2024 to August 31st, 2024 for the selected cruises. Offer is valid for new, individual bookings. It is not valid

for groups and cannot be held as group block. Reduced rate space is capacity controlled and may be withdrawn at any time with, or without notice. For sailing dates not listed in

these rate sheets, pricing will be based on the Published Brochure Rates. Celestyal Cruises reserves the right to add, change or modify reduced rate conditions at any time, without

notification. Port and service charges and any other surcharges are not commissionable even if indicated as included in the cruise rate. Celestyal’s Deposit and Cancellation standard

policies apply based on the booking/sailing date. Celestyal reserves the right to correct any incorrect information due to a human error, typographical error or technical error. Other

restrictions may apply. In the event of any discrepancies between the rates stated herein and the rates displayed in the Reservation System, the rates provided by the Reservation System

shall prevail and be deemed as the correct and binding rates for all purpose. The general terms and conditions of Celestyal apply.
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3night Iconic Cruises 4night Iconic Cruises
A B C D A B C D E

IA 629 589 459 399 IA 809 749 589 499 399

IB 669 619 499 429 IB 839 779 629 549 459

IC 699 649 519 449 IC 879 819 659 569 479

XA/XBO 729 669 539 469 XA/XBO 919 849 689 589 499

XB 789 729 579 499 XB 999 919 739 639 529

XC 819 749 599 519 XC 1039 959 769 659 549

XD 849 779 629 539 XD 1079 999 799 679 569

BA 979 879 689 649 BA 1239 1119 879 829 769

SG 1389 1249 969 969 SG 1769 1589 1239 1239 1239

3rd/4th adult 389 3rd/4th adult 499/389

3rd/4th child (between 2 and 11 years old) 269 3rd/4th child (between 2 and 11 years old) 349

Infant (under 2 years old) 129 Infant (under 2 years old) 169

Single Supplement on Cruise Rate for IA-XD 50% Single Supplement on Cruise Rate for IA-XD 50%

Single Supplement on Cruise Rate for BA and SG 100% Single Supplement on Cruise Rate for BA and SG 100%

Port and Service Charges (included) 129 Port and Service Charges (included) 169

COMPLIMENTARY €75 SHORE EXCURSION DISCOUNT COMPLIMENTARY €75 SHORE EXCURSION DISCOUNT

COMPLIMENTARY SELECT DRINKS INCLUDEDWITHMEALS COMPLIMENTARY SELECT DRINKS INCLUDEDWITHMEALS

UPGRADE TO CELESTYAL PLUS EXPERIENCE
FREE Sky High Drinks Package + FREE Additional €75 Shore Excursion

Discount + FREE WiFi Access + DISCOUNTED Specialty Dining
For only €150

UPGRADE TO CELESTYAL PLUS EXPERIENCE
FREE Sky High Drinks Package + FREE Additional €75 Shore Excursion

Discount + FREE WiFi Access + DISCOUNTED Specialty Dining
For only €170
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Celestyal Experience
OFFER FARES

2024 €

Offer 2024:

Celestyal Experience Gross Fares in EURO (per person/per cruise)

All prices are per-person, based on a double occupancy of the stateroom and are quoted in Euro (€). Celestyal Experience fares include accommodation on board in the booked category,

on-board dining and complimentary select drinks and beverages during food service hours, all port and service charges and entertainment program on board. Moreover an €75 discount

for pre-booked shore excursions is included. Booking window is June 26th, 2024 to August 31st, 2024 for the selected cruises. Offer is valid for new, individual bookings. It is not valid

for groups and cannot be held as group block. Reduced rate space is capacity controlled and may be withdrawn at any time with, or without notice. For sailing dates not listed in

these rate sheets, pricing will be based on the Published Brochure Rates. Celestyal Cruises reserves the right to add, change or modify reduced rate conditions at any time, without

notification. Port and service charges and any other surcharges are not commissionable even if indicated as included in the cruise rate. Celestyal’s Deposit and Cancellation standard

policies apply based on the booking/sailing date. Celestyal reserves the right to correct any incorrect information due to a human error, typographical error or technical error. Other

restrictions may apply. In the event of any discrepancies between the rates stated herein and the rates displayed in the Reservation System, the rates provided by the Reservation System

shall prevail and be deemed as the correct and binding rates for all purpose. The general terms and conditions of Celestyal apply.
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7night Idyllic, Steps of Paul Cruises 14night Combination Idyllic, Steps of Paul Cruises

A B C D A

IA 1239 1149 919 789 IA 1609

IB 1299 1199 979 859 IB 1719

IC 1349 1249 1019 889 IC 1789

XA/XBO 1419 1309 1069 919 XA/XBO 1859

XB 1539 1419 1149 989 XB 2009

XC 1589 1469 1189 1019 XC 2079

XD 1659 1529 1229 1059 XD 2159

SJA 1889 1709 1359 1359 SJA 2389

SJB 2029 1829 1449 1449 SJB 2549

SJC 2229 2009 1579 1579 SJC 2789

SG 2559 2289 1759 1759 SG 3109

SP 3199 2859 2169 2169 SP 3839

3rd/4th adult 789 3rd/4th adult 1399

3rd/4th child (between 2 and 11 years old) 549 3rd/4th child (between 2 and 11 years old) 929

Infant (under 2 years old) 289 Infant (under 2 years old) 499

Single Supplement on Cruise Rate for IA-XD 50% Single Supplement on Cruise Rate for IA-XC 30%

Single Supplement on Cruise Rate for Suites 100% Single Supplement on Cruise Rate for Suites 100%

Port and Service Charges (included) 289 Port and Service Charges (included) 499

COMPLIMENTARY €75 SHORE EXCURSION DISCOUNT COMPLIMENTARY €75 SHORE EXCURSION DISCOUNT

COMPLIMENTARY SELECT DRINKS INCLUDEDWITHMEALS COMPLIMENTARY SELECT DRINKS INCLUDEDWITHMEALS

UPGRADE TO CELESTYAL PLUS EXPERIENCE
FREE Sky High Drinks Package + FREE Additional €75 Shore Excursion

Discount + FREE WiFi Access + DISCOUNTED Specialty Dining
For only €240

UPGRADE TO CELESTYAL PLUS EXPERIENCE
FREE Sky High Drinks Package + FREE Additional €75 Shore

Excursion Discount + FREE WiFi Access + DISCOUNTED Specialty
Dining

For only €390
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